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21328

21341

21360

21360

21341

21360

21360

21328

21317

21317

21317

21362

21341

21328

21371

21362
21341

21360

21317

2137

415148

415127

415118

415132

415417

415417

Twin
Island
Lake

Two
Islands
Lake

Surprise Lake

Upper
Partridge
Lake

Waterloo
Lake

Bon Echo Lake

Lac du
Bois Dur

Cauliflower
Lake

Paudash
Lake

Scorch
Lake

McKenzie
Lake

Salmon
Trout
Lake

Mair
Lake

Percy
Lake

Monmouth
Lake

Minnicock Lake

Miskwabi
Lake

Barron
River

Bal mer Lake

Ashby
White
Lake

Robertson
Lake

Madawaska
River

Stump
Lake

Crooked
Lake

Spectacle
Lakes

Stoney
Lake

Upper
Long
Lake

Negeek
Lake

Raglan
White
Lake

Hudson
Lake

Browns
Lake

Balfour
Lake

Antoine
Lake

Clyde River

Animoosh
Lake

Canonto
Lake

Fortune
Lake

Fagan
Lake

Faraday
Lake

Darling
Long Lake

Ef fi ngham Lake

Grimsthorpe
Lake

Gooderham Lake

Heath
Lake

Halfway
Lake

Highland
Lake

Jamieson
Lake

Leclaire Lake

Jonsons
Lake

Jordan
Lake

Kean
Lake

Little
Esson
Lake

Lower
Monmouth
Lake

Mayo
Lake

Long
Lake

Little
North

River Lake

Long
Schooner
Lake

Long
Mallory
Lake

North Branch Lake

Silent
Lake

Rapid
Lake

Stoll
Lake

DE1

DE19

DE6

DE70

DE69

DE62

DE5

DE1

DE45

DE9

DE68

DE58

DE52

DE63

DE12

DE10

DE20

DE58

DE36

DE61

DE19

DE49

DE62

DE26

DE51

DE30

DE65

DE2

DE20

DE21

DE30

DE7

DE58

DE56

DE66

DE34

DE17

DE12

DE24

DE9

DE22

DE15

DE29

DE22

DE54

DE26

DE16

DE50

DE6

DE64

DE12

DE8

DE28

DE67

DE4

DE31

FG514

FG512

FG511

FG508

FG509

FG523

FG515

FG620

FG512

FG653

FG620

FG511

FG515

FG517

FG506

FG503

FG508

FG511

FG507

C O U N T Y  O F  R E N F R E W

C O U N T Y  O F  H A L I B U R T O N

C O U N T Y  O F
L E N N O X  A N D
A D D I N G T O N

C O U N T Y  O F
F R O N T E N A C

C O U N T Y  O F  L A N A R K

D I S T R I C T  O F  N I P I S S I N G

COUNTY OF PETERBOROUGH

C O U N T Y  O F
H A S T I N G S

H A S T I N G S  H I G H L A N D S

DRUM M ON D/ NO RT H
EL MS LE Y

NO RT H AL G O NA W I LBE RF O RCE

A L G O N Q U I N
H I G H L A N D S

L A U R E N T I A N  H I L L S

B R U D E N E L L ,
L Y N D O C H  A N D

R A G L A N

B A N C R O F T

P E T A W A W A

L A U R E N T I A N
V A L L E Y

H O R T O N

CARLOW/MAYO

S O U T H  A L G O N Q U I N

CENTRAL
FRONTENAC

M C N A B / B R A E S I D E

PAPINEAU-CAMERON

A D D I N G T O N
H I G H L A N D S

D E E P  R I V E R

WOLLASTON

ADMASTON/BRO MLEY

KILLALOE,
HAGARTY AND

RICHARDS

OTTAWA

WHITEWATER
REGION

T A Y  V A L L E Y

M A D A W A S K A  VA L L E Y

GREATER MADAWASKA

D Y S A R T,  D U D L E Y,
H A R C O U R T,  G U I L F O R D ,

H A R B U R N ,  B R U T O

LIMERICK

TRENT LAKES

N O R T H  K A W A R T H A

L A N A R K  H I G H L A N D S

N O R T H  F R O N T E N A C

FARADAY

M I S S I S S I P P I  M I L L S

TWEED

B O N N E C H E R E
V A L L E Y

H E A D ,  C L A R A  A N D  M A R I A

T U D O R  A N D  C A S H E L

H I G H L A N D S  E A S T

EGAN CHUTES
PROVINCIAL

PARK

DRIFTWOOD
PROVINCIAL

PARK

CENTENNIAL LAKE
PROVINCIAL PARK

ALGONQUIN
PROVINCIAL

PARK

BON ECHO
PROVINCIAL

PARK

LOWER MADAWASKA
RIVER PROVINCIAL PARK

GRANT'S CREEK
PROVINCIAL PARK

LAKE ST. PETER
PROVINCIAL

PARK

SILENT LAKE
PROVINCIAL

PARK

KAWARTHA
HIGHLANDS

PROVINCIAL PARK

WESTMEATH
PROVINCIAL

PARK

BISSETT CREEK
PROVINCIAL PARK

CONROYS MARSH
CONSERVATION

RESERVE

CFB
Petawawa

CROTCH LAKE
CONSERVATION

RESERVE
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Deep
River

Renfrew

Perth

Mississippi
Mills

Arnprior

LaurentianHills

Petawawa

Bancroft

PEMBROKE

Stormy Lake

Thompson Lake

South Madawaska River

Sunday Lake

Sullivan Lake

Wilkins
Lake

Welcome
Lake

Diamond Lake

Diamond Lake

Dickson
Lake

North River
Lake

Wollaston
Lake

Victoria
Lake

Vireo Lake

Wet Lake

Wadsworth Lake

Wadsworth Lake

White
Partridge

Lake

Wylie Lake

Yankton Lake

York
River

North Rouge Lake

Whitefish Lake

Whitegull Lake

Wright Lake

Norway Lake

Norway Lake

Whitson Lake

Marble Lake

Cedar
Lake

Mudville Lake

Mud Lake

St. Andrews Lake

Nenemousha Lake

St. Francis Lake

Lake St. Peter

Pen
Lake

Otter Creek

Meach Lake

Merganser Lake

Percy
Lake

Mink
Lake

Philip
Lake

Papineau
Lake

Palmerston
Lake

Monck Lake

Opeongo
Lake

McManus Lake

McMaster Lake

McGuire Lake

Montgomery Lake

Norcan
Lake

Sea Lake

Moore
Lake

Moccasin Lake

McNevin
Lake

Bagot Long Lake

Bay Lake

Sec
Lake

Eels
Lake

Shabomeka Lake

Mississagagon Lake

Mississippi Lake

Fishtail
Lake

Shawenegog Lake

Radiant
Lake

Aylen
Lake

Finch Lake

Mephisto Lake

Merrill Lake

Ragged Lake

Mississippi River

Mile
Lake

Black
Donald
Lake

McKaskill Lake

Big Gull Lake

Big Eneas Lake

Beaverdam Lake

Lac du Rocher-Fendu

Hurds Lake

Camp Lake

Joes Lake

Paugh
Lake

Kishkebus Lake

L'Amable
Lake

Jeffreys Lake

Brule
Lake

Petawawa River

Colbourne Lake

Constant
Lake

Greenleaf Lake

Holden
Lake

Curriers Lake

Lower Park Lake

Pusey Lake

Dempseys Lake

Olmstead Lake

Gunter Lake

Little Crow Lake

Crotch
Lake

Buckshot
Lake

Wanamaker Lake

Upper
Mazinaw

Lake

Weslemkoon
Lake

Lake
Travers

Fosters Lake

Brule Lake

Garden Lake

Whitefish Lake

Fergusons Lake

Robitaille Lake

Flower Round Lake

Clydegale Lake

Lower
Allumette

Lake

Silver
Lake

Lac
Coulonge

Glamor
Lake

Sturgeon Lake

Swamp Lake

Trout
Lake

Thomas Lake

Clover
Lake

Colton Lake

White
Lake

Perrigo Lake

Govan
Lake

Haliburton
Lake

Lower Mazinaw Lake

Trout Lake

Cross
Lake

Allumette
Lake

Windigo Lake

Kulas Lake

Perrault Lake

Little Merrill Lake

Ottawa River (rivière des Outaouais)

Wilber
Lake

McCullochs Mud Lake

Murphys Lake

Pine
Lake

Lac des
Chats

Sand Lake

Big George Lake

Benoir Lake

Bennett Lake

Bennett Lake

Britchless Lake

Brewster Lake

Billy Lake

Billings Lake

Billings Lake

Bear Shanty Lake

Bissett Lake

Big Rock Lake

Basin Lake

Bow Lake

Burns
Lake

Burns Lake

Boot Lake

Big Mink Lake

Big
Lake

Barron Lake

Big Bissett Lake

Big Gibson Lake

Big
Crow
Lake

Bark
Lake

Barker
Lake

Barbers Lake

Baptiste Lake

Booth
Lake

Aumond Lake

Ashby
Lake

Carson
Lake

Cartier
Lake

Clemow Lake

Ardoch Lake

Lake
Clear

Centennial Lake

Centre Lake

Centre Lake

Clyde Lake

Cashel Lake

Charlotte Lake

Chandos
Lake

Coe (Island) Lake

Coghlan Lake

Clydesdale Lake

Alsever
Lake

Calabogie
Lake

Chateau Lake

Allan Lake

Allen Lake

Albion Lake

Carcajou Lake

Corry Lake

Fork Lake

Clayton
Lake

Couchain Lake

Denbigh Lake

Deer Lake

Emma Lake

Crooked Lake

Esson Lake

Crotch Lake

Crystal Lake

Farm Lake

Echo Lake

East Lake

Farncomb Lake

Farquhar
Lake

St. Ola Lake

Lavant Long Lake

Mud
Lake

Lake
Doré

Egan Lake

Dalhousie
Lake

Dam Lake

Elephant
Lake

Drizzle Lake

Drag
Lake

Grindstone Lake

Godda Lake

Foys Lake

Fourcorner Lake

Gin Lake

Hay Lake

Francis Lake

Fraser
Lake

Golden
Lake

Gorman Lake

Hadlington Lake

Guthrie Lake

Heart Lake

Galeairy
Lake

Grand Lake

Haley
Lake

Grace Lake

Hardtack Lake

Hogan
Lake

Greenbough Lake

Kelly Lake

Lavallée Lake

Lake
Lavieille

Green Lake

Kennibik
Lake

Joeperry
Lake

Johnny Lake

Kingscote Lake

Kerr Lake

Kitts Lake

Hutson Lake

Kings Lake

Kamaniskeg
Lake

Limestone Lake

Limerick
Lake

Kashwakamak
Lake

Lake
Madawaska

Madawaska Lake

Lorwall Lake

Little Branch Lake

Malcolm
Lake

Little Dudmon Lake

Little Crooked Lake

Little Dickson Lake

Lower
Hay Lake

Little Hay Lake

Lobster Lake

Little Glamor Lake

Maskinonge Lake

Lucky Lake

Mosque
Lake

Little Papineau Lake

Little Percy Lake

Little Mississippi River

McCauley Lake

Mackie Lake

Loonskin Lake

Round
Lake

Loon
Lake

Redrock Lake

Round Schooner Lake

North Depot Lake

Reid Lake

Reid Lake

Ryan Lake

Muskrat
Lake

North
Lake

Proulx
Lake

Purdy
Lake

Pringle Lake

Shirley
Lake

Rock
Lake

Patterson Lake

Skead Lake

Roundbush Lake

Round Island Lake

Skootamatta
Lake

Spring Lake

Redhorse Lake

Smith Lake

Taylor
Lake

Steenburg Lake

Stones Lake

Tee Lake

Trooper Lake

Tecumseh Lake

Straggle Lake

Stratton Lake

Tucker Lake

Bancroft

Maynooth

SlateFalls

Stonecliffe

Denbigh

Coe Hill

Cardiff

FortIrwin

FortStewart
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Settlement Information
Algonquins of Ontario Settlement Area Boundary
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! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Proposed Settlement Lands
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# # # # # # # # Other Algonquin Interests on Crown Land
Recommended Provincial Park/Park Addition
Area A*

Reference Information
District / Upper Tier Municipal Boundary
Lower / Single Tier Municipal Boundary
Geographic Township Boundary
First Nation Reserve
Protected Area
Federal Land
Crown Land

*Area A identifies lands Ontario proposes to add to the
recommended Whiteduck Provincial Park should existing
mining claims be forfeited, abandoned or otherwise cease to
exist, subject to an appropriate environmental assessment
process and the successful achievement of an Algonquins of
Ontario settlement agreement.


